

3rd on A/c bill

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Jagdishpur NH101 to Bauch baba via Nabagan myan ke ghar.					
Agency:- Anil Kumar					
Karan Kudeniya, Dumaron, Bangra Mashraikh (chupra)					
Agg. No - 22/MMGsy/SBD/2020-21					
dated 15.07.2020					
date of start - 15.07.2020					
date of completion - 14.07.2021					
date of actual completion - 29.03.2022					
Current measurement 211					
<i>[Signature]</i> 23.12.21 JK <i>[Signature]</i> 23.12.21 MS					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Proveling and fixing of working benchmark pillar.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 22					
and item no - 1					
1.000 Km @ Rs. 3826.41/Km Rs. 3826/-					
2. Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB page no - 22					
and item no - 2					
1.000 Km @ Rs. 1772.34/Km Rs. 1772/-					
3. clearing and Grubbing road land					
Qty vide TMB page no - 22					
and item no - 3					
0.492 hect @ Rs 51/33.76/hect 25158/-					
Continuation Rs. 30756/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Excavation for road way. in soft using manual work					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - 4					
68.55 m³ @ Rs. 74.16/m³ fs.					5083/-
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - 5					
154.23 m³ @ Rs. 175.22/m³ fs.					27024/-
⑥ 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - 6					
563.08 m³ @ Rs. 141.14/m³ fs.					79473/-
⑦ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - 7					
398.739 m³ @ Rs. 176.86/m³ fs.					70521/-
⑧ Construction of granular sub base by ponding well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - 8					
279.882 m³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m³ fs.					982685/-
					Rs. 1195542/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ <u>Graveling, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no - 24					
and item no - 9					
145.344 m ³ @ Rs. 4265.44/m ³ - Rs.					619956/-
⑩ <u>Priming and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no - 24					
and item no - 10					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 44.44/m ² - Rs.					86994/-
⑪ <u>Tack coat spreading and applying tack coat</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no - 24					
and item no - 11					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 15.12/m ² - Rs.					29598/-
⑫ <u>Graveling, laying and rolling of close graded premix (M.S.)</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no - 24					
and item no - 11					
1957.575 m ² @ Rs. 233.67/m ² - Rs.					457426/-
⑬ <u>In place GSB Gravel Construction of granular Sub base by spreading well graded material.</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no - 24					
and item no - 13					
15.75 m ³ @ Rs. 3511.07/m ³ - Rs.					55299/-
					Rs 2444815/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Rounding, lagging, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
and item no - 14					
56.81 m ³ @ Rs. 4265.44/m ³ - Rs.					242319/-
(15) Construction of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete pavement					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
and item no - 15					
121.20 m ³ @ Rs. 7435.61/m ³ - Rs.					901196/-
(16) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade 1 kilometre Stone.					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
and item no - 16					
1 nos @ Rs. 2352.51/each					2352/-
(17) 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
item no - 17					
4 nos @ Rs. 619.65/each					2478/-
(18) 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
item no - 18					
8 nos @ Rs. 4989.10/each					39913/-
(19) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB pages - 25					
item no - 19					
4 nos. @ Rs. 5486.82/each					21947/-

Continuation

Rs. 3655020/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②② 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB page no-25					
item no - 20					
4 nos @ Rs 4858.90/each					Rs 19435/-
②① Powdering and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound etc.					
Qty vide TMB page no. 26					
and item no - 21					
104 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 76486/-
②② Powdering and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 75 CC portion.					
40 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 29417/-
②③ Planting of trees by the road side (by Arenal trees)					
Qty vide TMB page no 26					
and item no - 23					
80 nos @ Rs. 819.92/each					Rs 65593/-
②④ Powdering and erecting direction and place identification sign board.					
Qty vide TMB page no. 26 and					
item no - 25					
1 nos @ Rs. 3201.19/each					Rs 3201/-
②⑤ Powdering and fixing of typical unity sign board					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty vide TMB page no- 26					
and Item no- 26					
4 nos @ Rs 10982.22 each					Rs 43928/-
					Rs 3893080/-
GST 12%					Rs 467179/-
L.C 1%					Rs 38931/-
S. Fee					Rs 36331/-
					Rs 4435512/-
Less 12.5% below					Rs 554439/-
					Rs 3881073/-
Less persons bill					Rs 3454012/-
					Rs 427061/-


 23/12/22
 IE


 23.12.22
 AG

C28
 CA
 GIC
 Astoria

Material Statement
 vide page no- 21 of
 this TMB.


 23/12/22
 IE